
PACHET PAPETARIE

I.D.: 41915893

Data publicarii	08.02.19	Coduri CPV	30192700-8
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

Pretul estimativ: 1.327,00 RON - 1.327,00 RON

Descriere: PACHET PAETARIE: 1, H OFFICE A4/80g: 50X13,95 = 697,5 2, BIBLIORAF: 10 X 5,8 = 58 3, DOSAR PLASTIC: 100 X 0,65 = 65 4, DOSAR CARTON SINA: 200 X 0,45 = 90 5, PIX ECO: 40 X 0,85 = 34 6, MARKER CD: 6 X 5,5 = 33 7, CAIET A4: 10 X 4 = 40 8, CAIET A5: 10 X 1,5 = 15 9, CAPSATOR: 3 X 13,75 = 41,25 10, PERFORATOR: 2 X 17,5 = 35 11, CORECTOR: 5 X 2,5 = 12,5 12, TUS: 2 X 4,5 = 9 13, FOLII PROTECTIE DOC A4:5 X 6,35 = 31,75 14, PLACUTA AURIE: 1 X 30 = 30 15, AUTOCOLANT: 1 X 40 = 40 16, STAMPILA PNEUMOLOGIE: 1 X 95 = 95 TOTAL PACHET:
